
Klasyfikacja zawodników wg punktacji Sinclair'a mężczyzn U23:
WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 U23 CABALA Sebastian 2001 SVK 290 77,30 144z 147x 147z 173z 180x 181x 320 416,93
2 U23 ŁAZUGA Konrad 2003 POL 52 75,40 130z 137z 141x 160z 165x 166x 297 392,63
3 U23 JAWORSKI Michał 2004 POL 52 87,70 132z 137z 142z 165z 173x 175z 317 385,97
4 U23 FEKECS Szilard 2004 HUN 318 82,00 133x 133z 135x 165z 171z 175x 304 383,26
5 U23 OŁUBEK Oskar 2002 POL 52 80,80 120z 125z 132z 151z 157z 166z 298 378,72
6 U23 SKAPEC Vladimir 2000 SVK 290 86,40 120z 125z 130z 160z 165z 170z 300 368,02
7 U23 UJVARI Lajos 2004 HUN 282 74,50 120z 125z 130x 150z 155x 155x 275 366,16
8 U23 FENYO Daniel 2003 HUN 265 73,80 115z 120z 125x 140z 145z 150z 270 361,55
9 U23 WIATROWICZ Marcin 2003 POL 52 69,20 115z 119x 119z 135z 140z 143x 259 361,08

10 U23 PASIKOWSKI Olaf 2001 POL 52 144,80 155z 160z 164x 180z 186z 191x 346 355,29
11 U23 LUCZ Levente 2002 HUN 306 108,60 130z 135z 140x 160z 170z 175x 305 338,74
12 U23 MICHALAK Kamil 2004 POL 52 85,30 118z 122x 124x 151z 156z 160x 274 338,33
13 U23 STAVARSZ Adam 2005 HUN 240 76,40 105z 110z 116z 130z 137z 141z 257 337,13
14 U23 BENYIK Gabriel 2002 SVK 260 77,30 114z 118z 121x 135z 140z 145x 258 336,15
15 U23 VITAZ Patrik 2000 SVK 270 96,90 115z 120z 125z 145z 153z 159z 284 330,09
16 U23 REHAK Michal 2001 SVK 260 106,40 120x 120z 126z 146z 152z 158x 278 311,10
17 U23 BEREGSZASZI Ondrej 2002 SVK 200 77,30 97z 102z 106z 125z 130z 135x 236 307,49
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Klasyfikacja zawodników wg punktacji Sinclair'a kobiet U23:
WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 U23 WOŁK Wiktoria 2001 POL 42 64,20 85z 90z 93z 105z 110z 115x 203 263,46
2 U23 MITYKO Veronika 2000 HUN 210 82,70 92z 96z 101z 105z 110z 113z 214 244,06
3 U23 POŁKA Zuzanna 2003 POL 42 57,90 74z 77z 80x 92z 95z 98z 175 242,45
4 U23 SZALAI Lili 2004 HUN 189 67,60 80z 83z 86x 98z 101z 103z 186 234,29
5 U23 ARVA Cintia Andrea 2002 HUN 177 54,60 68z 71x 71x 90z 92x 92x 158 227,91
6 U23 GIERCZUK Wiktoria 2002 POL 42 66,60 75z 78z 81z 90z 93x 95z 176 223,57
7 U23 FUZESI Anna 2005 HUN 167 66,40 70z 75z 80x 90z 95z 97x 170 216,32
8 U23 KLIMEK Marta 2004 POL 42 72,80 73z 76x 76z 92z 96z 99z 175 211,84
9 U23 KORENACKOVA Tamara 2001 SVK 140 62,50 65z 68z 71z 85z 88z 91x 159 209,74

10 U23 KAPITANY Luca 2004 HUN 179 68,80 70z 74z 78x 90z 94z 96x 168 209,56
11 U23 BRONCEL Agnieszka 2003 POL 42 48,60 55x 56z 60z 73x 73z 78x 133 209,30
12 U23 ZIAKOVA Miriama 2000 SVK 160 89,80 76x 76z 79x 87z 90x 91x 163 179,94
13 U23 BEDNAROVA Zdenka 2008 SVK 95 54,20 40z 50x 50z 55z 60z 63x 110 159,51
14 U23 SLADKOVA Viktoria 2005 SVK 130 69,60 50z 53z 55x 65z 68x 68x 118 146,26
15 U23 GAZOVA Vanessa 2008 SVK 95 80,30 47z 50z 53x 55z 60z 64x 110 127,07
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I POLSKA U23

U23 5 WOŁK Wiktoria 2001 POL 64,20 85z 90z 93z 105z 110z 115x 203 263,46
U23 5 POŁKA Zuzanna 2003 POL 57,90 74z 77z 80x 92z 95z 98z 175 242,45
U23 5 GIERCZUK Wiktoria 2002 POL 66,60 75z 78z 81z 90z 93x 95z 176 223,57
U23 5 KLIMEK Marta 2004 POL 72,80 73z 76x 76z 92z 96z 99z 175 211,84
U23 5 BRONCEL Agnieszka 2003 POL 48,60 55x 56z 60z 73x 73z 78x 133 209,30
U23 6 ŁAZUGA Konrad 2003 POL 75,40 130z 137z 141x 160z 165x 166x 297 392,63
U23 6 JAWORSKI Michał 2004 POL 87,70 132z 137z 142z 165z 173x 175z 317 385,97
U23 6 OŁUBEK Oskar 2002 POL 80,80 120z 125z 132z 151z 157z 166z 298 378,72
U23 6 WIATROWICZ Marcin 2003 POL 69,20 115z 119x 119z 135z 140z 143x 259 361,08
U23 6 PASIKOWSKI Olaf 2001 POL 144,80 155z 160z 164x 180z 186z 191x 346 355,29
U23 6 MICHALAK Kamil 2004 POL 85,30 118z 122x 124x 151z 156z 160x 274 338,33

2815,01
II WĘGRY U23

U23 5 SZALAI Lili 2004 HUN 67,60 80z 83z 86x 98z 101z 103z 186 234,29
U23 5 ARVA Cintia Andrea 2002 HUN 54,60 68z 71x 71x 90z 92x 92x 158 227,91
U23 5 FUZESI Anna 2005 HUN 66,40 70z 75z 80x 90z 95z 97x 170 216,32
U23 5 KAPITANY Luca 2004 HUN 68,80 70z 74z 78x 90z 94z 96x 168 209,56
U23 6 FEKECS Szilard 2004 HUN 82,00 133x 133z 135x 165z 171z 175x 304 383,26
U23 6 UJVARI Lajos 2004 HUN 74,50 120z 125z 130x 150z 155x 155x 275 366,16
U23 6 FENYO Daniel 2003 HUN 73,80 115z 120z 125x 140z 145z 150z 270 361,55
U23 6 LUCZ Levente 2002 HUN 108,60 130z 135z 140x 160z 170z 175x 305 338,74
U23 6 STAVARSZ Adam 2005 HUN 76,40 105z 110z 116z 130z 137z 141z 257 337,13

2674,93
III SŁOWACJA U23

U23 5 KORENACKOVA Tamara 2001 SVK 62,50 65z 68z 71z 85z 88z 91x 159 209,74
U23 5 ZIAKOVA Miriama 2000 SVK 89,80 76x 76z 79x 87z 90x 91x 163 179,94
U23 5 BEDNAROVA Zdenka 2008 SVK 54,20 40z 50x 50z 55z 60z 63x 110 159,51
U23 5 SLADKOVA Viktoria 2005 SVK 69,60 50z 53z 55x 65z 68x 68x 118 146,26
U23 5 GAZOVA Vanessa 2008 SVK 80,30 47z 50z 53x 55z 60z 64x 110 127,07
U23 6 CABALA Sebastian 2001 SVK 77,30 144z 147x 147z 173z 180x 181x 320 416,93
U23 6 SKAPEC Vladimir 2000 SVK 86,40 120z 125z 130z 160z 165z 170z 300 368,02
U23 6 BENYIK Gabriel 2002 SVK 77,30 114z 118z 121x 135z 140z 145x 258 336,15
U23 6 VITAZ Patrik 2000 SVK 96,90 115z 120z 125z 145z 153z 159z 284 330,09
U23 6 REHAK Michal 2001 SVK 106,40 120x 120z 126z 146z 152z 158x 278 311,10
U23 6 BEREGSZASZI Ondrej 2002 SVK 77,30 97z 102z 106z 125z 130z 135x 236 307,49

2457,73
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